
Art Class
Lesson 1 Art Supplies

Do the puzzle. B

Match. A

c

h

a

l

k

3.

5.

6.1.

2.

4.

1. 

1. 6. 5. 4. 3. 2. 

6. 

5. 

3. 

Across 

2. 

4. 

Down 

• • • • • •

•

a. paint

•

b. chalk
•

c. yarn

•

d. glue

•

e. paper

•

f. tape
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1. ? What’s this

 This

3.

 

2.  What’s

 This

Circle. C

Write. D

1. This is yarn. Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

6. This is paint.

5. This is tape.

4. This is chalk.

3. This is glue.

2. This is paper.

1

 3

2
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Lesson 2 Colors

Color. A

blue yellow black red white

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

What color is it?
1. 

2. 

3. 

5. 

Blue

White

4. 
Yellow

Red

Black

Write and color. B

 It’s 

 It’s
 It’s

 It’s

. It’s red
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• • • • •
1.  glue 2.  pencil case 3.  backpack 4.  eraser 5.  paint

Write and color. D

Match and color. C

• • • • •

 black white red yellow blue

1. 

 It’s     . It’s yellow

. It’s blue

.    red

2. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

 It’s a     

3. 

  

a. b. c. d. e.
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Lesson 3 Story

Unscramble and color. B

Number. A

blue yellow white red black

1.

2.

3.

kalcb

dre

thiew

 and

 It’s white

lebu

 and

 It’s white

This is my paint.This is my paint, too.
OK.Let’s share.

. It’s black  It’s

weyoll edr

 It’s  It’s
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Draw. D

Write. C

1 share 2 too 3 OK 4 This 5 is

6 my 7 paint 8 Hey 9 Let’s

1.

3.

2.

3

 9 1

  

8

4 65

isThis  

5

 
6

 

7

74

25

 
6

 
74

OK.Let’s share.
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Lesson 4 Colors

Color. B

Write and color. A

orange purple green

1.
+ =

Yellow and blue make

2.
+ =

Red and yellow make

3.
+ =

Blue and red make

1 orange

2 green

3 brown

4 pink

5 purple

6 gray

7 blue

8 red
1

1

1

1

4

6

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

8

8

8

7

7

7

77

7

7

2

2
2

2
4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7
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•

•

•

•

Unscramble and color. D

Write and color. C

1.

npki

 

2.

grenao

 

3.

ueplpr

 

4.

enger

 

. .

1. 2. 3. 

4. 5. 6. 

. . It’s green.  It’s le  It’s y

 It’s wn  It’s nk  It’s o 

  

•

•

•

•
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Circle.A

Units 1 and 2

Check Up 1✔

1. pencil

2. paint

3. notebook

4. triangle
 

5. tape

6. ruler
 

Number. Then color. B

1. What is it?

 It’s an eraser.

 It’s orange.

2. What’s this?

  This is yarn.

  It’s yellow.

3. Is it a triangle?

  Yes, it is.

  It’s blue.

4. It’s a chair.

  What color is it?

  It’s green.
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1.  2.  

1. What is

2. It’s a 

3. ?What   is it

4. ?    a book

 It’s a 

 It    a pen.

  gray. 

    it isn’t.

Write.C

Look at the pictures. Write.D

How are you? Write.E

How are you?  Let’s share.

OK.

I’m fine. Thank you.
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Units 1 and 2

1. What is it?  

It’s a p e n .
16 5 14

2. What’s this? 

This is     .
7 12 21 5

3. Is it a     ?
2 15 15 11

 Yes, it is. 

4. It’s a

       .
3 9 18 3 12 5

 It isn’t a square.

Write. Then draw and color. Write the color. F

a b c d e f g h i j k l m

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

n o p q r s t u v w x y z

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

What color is it?

It’s

What color is it?

It’s

What color is it?

It’s

What color is it?

It’s

22 Check Up 1

4106177_EU2e_WB01.indb   22 20/10/15   7:41 pm



b a g o p

m u m t o

a t u n p

d a d o i

n g a d t

Find and circle. B

Write. A

b p t d m n

1. 

  b ug

4. 

 it

2. 

 ig

5. 

 op

3. 

 at

6. 

 ap

bag mud

dad nod

pop tag
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